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Energy Auditors

Contact Association/
Organization

Mailing
Address

City,
State Zip

Phone Fax Email Address Area
Coverage

Audit 
Type

Mark 
Easter

Energy 
Management 
Group (EMG)

Independence
KS 67301

(620)870-9398 mark@EMGnow.com South & 
South 
Central  KS

Energy 
Assess
ments

Lee
Wheeler

Lee Wheeler 
Engineering

101 Willow Ln Hesston, KS
67062

(620)327-2295
(620)706-0867

leeawheeler@gmail.com KS, CO, ...
( Irrigation )

Energy 
Audits

Brad 
Snyder

EMG, Inc. 420 NE 
Lyman Road

Topeka, KS 
66608

(785)234-9364 (785) 
232-3471

brad@emgnow.com Kansas-
Statewide

Energy 
Audits

Gary 
Hogsett

MAMTC Arco Building 
Suite 402 
PO Box 371

Independence, 
KS 67301

(620)779-0233 ghogsett@mamtc.com Kansas-
Statewide

Energy 
Audits

Brian 
Dreiling

Midwest Energy, 
Inc.

1330 
Canterbury

Hays, KS 
67601

(800)222-3121 bdreiling@mwenergy.com Midwest’s
Service 
Area

Energy 
Audits

Curtis 
Carl

Midwest Energy, 
Inc.

1330 
Canterbury

Hays, KS 
67601

(800)222-3121 Midwest’s
Service 
Area

Energy 
Audits

Greg 
Swob

Midwest Energy, 
Inc.

1330 
Canterbury

Hays, KS 
67601

(800)222-3121 Midwest’s
Service 
Area

Energy 
Audits

Les 
Loker

Midwest Energy, 
Inc.

1125 S. 
Range

Colby, KS 
67701

(800)222-3121 Midwest’s
Service 
Area

Energy 
Audits

Micheal 
Chapek

Chapek 
Research & 
Eng., Inc.

5039 N. Lake 
Breeze Court

Bel Aire, KS 
67226

(316)295-2110 (316) 
425-0459

mchapek@cox.net Kansas-
Statewide

Energy 
Audits

Steven 
Hughes

Hughes 
Consulting Eng.

P.O. Box 573 Lawrence, KS 
66044

(888)842-2968 (785) 
842-2492

hce@sunflower.com Kansas-
Statewide

Energy 
Audits

Mike 
Stears

Solution 
Dynamics, LLC

19039 W. 
248th

Paola, KS 
66071

(913)440-4912 (913) 
440-4913

mstears@sol-syn.com Kansas-
Statewide

Energy 
Audits

James 
Lawrence

Winfield 
Plumbing and 
Heating, Inc.

1910 Wheat 
Road

Winfield, KS 
67156

(620)221-2210 (620) 
221-2286

jim@wph.kscoxmail.com Winfield 
Area

Energy 
Audits

Kevin C. 
Power

KPE-Consulting 
Engineers, Inc.

1501 JF 
Kennedy 
Drive

Bellevue, NE 
68005

(402)291-1444 (402) 
291-1058

kpe@kpe-inc.com Kansas-
Statewide

Energy 
Audits

Santanu K 
Nath

S&S
Engineering, Inc.

6801 W. 121st 
St. Swt 102

Overland Park, 
KS 66209

(913)754-3673 (913) 
754-3674

snath@ss-engr.com Kansas-
Statewide

Energy 
Audits

Tom 
Chavey

Tom Chavey, 
Inc.

3436 
Treesmill 
Drive

Manhattan, KS 
66503

(785)537-9425 (785)
539-8930

tchavey@cox.net Kansas Energy 
Assessme
nts 
(possible 
audits)

Justin 
Yocam

Just-N-Time 
Heating & Air, 
Inc

415 W. Main 
Street

Arlington, KS 
67514

(866)578-6863 (620) 
538-3493

jayehswhy@hotmail.com 100-125 mile 
radius of 
Hutchinson

Energy 
Assess
ments

Bruce 
Chyka

Performance 
Plus Homes

5165 W. 198th 
Street

Stilwell, KS 
66085

(913)851-0732 (913) 
851-0453

bruce@performanceplusho
mes.net

East of 
Salina

Energy 
Assess
ments

Terry 
Ryel

Alfalfa Electric 
Cooperative

P.O. Box 39 Cherokee, OK 
73728

(580)596-3333 Barber &
Harper 
Counties

Energy 
Assess
ments

Libby 
Rivers

Tetra Tech 721 S. 
Packard

KC, KS 66105 (913)321-8100 (913)
321-8181

Libby.river@tetratech.com Energy 
Audits

David 
Carter

KSU (785)532-4998 Farmers & 
small bus. 

Energy 
Assess
ments

Dan Spare Spare 
Engineering

600 Crescent 
Hesston, KS

Hesston, KS (620)951-4826 Dan.spare@spareeng.com

Chris Jewett Midwest 
Assistance 
Program (MAP)

(641)799-8532 cjewett@map-inc.org Kansas-
statewide

Audits or 
assessme
nts

Sean Miller, 
PE

Lance 
Curtis       

Joe Reintjes
                      

Knipp Energy 
Services     

(316)265-9655

(316)265.9655

(316)265.9655
                  

sean.miller@knippenergyse
rvices.com

lance.curtis@knippenergys
ervices.com

joe.reintjes@knippenergyse
rvices.com

Kansas-
statewide

Audits
Or 
Assess
ments


